
 
 
 
 
 

Honorary Degrees – Spring and Fall 2011 
Report to Senate, March 2011 

 
 
The following have accepted invitations to receive honorary degrees at Convocations to be held during the Spring and 
Fall of 2011: 
 
 
Spring: 
 
Wednesday, May 11, eve 
Queen’s School of Religion      Alia Hogben, DD 
 
Thursday, May 26, p.m. 
Faculty of Health Sciences       Izzeldin Abuelaish, LLD 
 
Wednesday, June 1, p.m. 
Faculty of Engineering and Applied Science     Robert Beamish, LLD 
 
Thursday, June 2, p.m. 
Faculty of Education/School of Nursing     *TBA 
 
Monday, June 6, a.m. 
Faculty of Arts and Science      Piers McDonald, LLD 
 
Wednesday, June 8, a.m. 
Faculty of Arts and Science      John Crosbie, LLD 
 
Thursday June 9, a.m.        
Faculty of Arts and Science      Vicki Keith, LLD 
 
Friday, June 10, p.m. 
Faculty of Law        Beverley McLachlin, LLD 
 
 
 
Fall: 
 
Tuesday, November 15, a.m.      Janina Fialkowska, LLD 
 
Tuesday, November 15, p.m.      Robert Fowler, LLD 
 
Wednesday, November 16, a.m.      *TBA   
 
Wednesday, November 16, p.m.      Bruce Alexander, LLD 
 
 
*TBA: Invitations have been extended to these ceremonies.  Invitees have yet to confirm.  An update will be provided to Senate at its next 
meeting. 
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